
As on February 29, 2024

Total 1,285,958,066 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on February 29, 2024.
Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

            420,503,988

Nil

478,267,486

13,416,548

            373,770,044

       1,285,958,066

32.70

Nil

37.19

1.04

29.07

100.00

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage


