SHAREHOLDING COMPOSITION As on February 29, 2024

Total 1,285,958,066 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on February 29, 2024. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Name of the Category	Number of Shares	Percentage
Sponsors & Directors	420,503,988	32.70
Government	Nil	Nil
Institutions	478,267,486	37.19
Foreign Investors	13,416,548	1.04
Public	373,770,044	29.07
Total:	1,285,958,066	100.00

